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Feldschiessen / Tir en campagne 2024 AG 300m
Schiessplatz / Giron 32 Staffelbach SG

Jahrgang Auszeichn. Waffe Verein
Arme Société

Schiitze
Tireur

Klauser Emanuel
Hartmann Josef
Baumann Peter
Keist Lukas

Réass Adrian
Leuenberger Armin
Zimmermann Josef
Schaffner Reinhard
Maurer Stephan

Le Fevre Lorenz
Hauri Adrian

Miller Daniela
Zimmermann Fabian
Hochuli Jon

Vogt Carole
Baumann Nico
Koller Tobias
Baumann Markus
Baumann Beat

Rey Silvan
Morgenthaler Ralph
Bodmer David
Aeberhard Andreas
Hunziker Marco
Senn Roland
Scheuzger Thomas
Sandmeier Stephan
Hauri Marc

Réaz Nadia

Hauri Philipp
Lehmann Janick
Leuenberger Heinz
Hauri Janine

Gradel Marco
Messina Salvatore
Leuenberger Rosmarie
Gradel Jann

Miller Peter

Aellig Christoph
Schonbachler Patrick
Sagesser Urs Manuel
Weibel Andreas
Zimmermann Daniel
Burgherr Aliya
Stiefel Peter
Baumann Roland
Stalder Urs
Hunziker Urs
Hauselmann Marc
Eggen Fritz
Morgenthaler Michael
Heeb Markus
Reusser Lukas
Lehmann Fabian
Minder Patrick
Joller Dominic
Séagesser Jan
Richner Dominik
Von Rotz Raphael

Né en
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1950
1957
1978
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1993
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1961
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1996
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1994
1955
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1970
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1965
1965
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Attelwil Feldschitzengesellschaft
Wiliberg-Hintermoos Schiitzengesellschaft
Attelwil Feldschutzengesellschaft
Wiliberg-Hintermoos Schitzengesellschaft
Wiliberg-Hintermoos Schitzengesellschaft
Staffelbach Schitzengesellschaft
Staffelbach Schiutzengesellschaft
Staffelbach Schiutzengesellschaft
Wiliberg-Hintermoos Schitzengesellschaft
Attelwil Feldschitzengesellschaft
Staffelbach Schiutzengesellschaft
Staffelbach Schiutzengesellschaft
Wiliberg-Hintermoos Schitzengesellschaft
Attelwil Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Staffelbach Schiutzengesellschaft
Attelwil Feldschitzengesellschaft
Staffelbach Schitzengesellschaft
Attelwil Feldschitzengesellschaft
Attelwil Feldschitzengesellschaft
Staffelbach Schiutzengesellschaft
Wiliberg-Hintermoos Schitzengesellschaft
Staffelbach Schitzengesellschaft
Staffelbach Schitzengesellschaft
Staffelbach Schiutzengesellschaft
Staffelbach Schitzengesellschaft
Staffelbach Schitzengesellschaft
Staffelbach Schitzengesellschaft
Staffelbach Schiutzengesellschaft
Staffelbach Schitzengesellschaft
Staffelbach Schitzengesellschaft
Attelwil Feldschiutzengesellschaft
Staffelbach Schiutzengesellschaft
Staffelbach Schitzengesellschaft
Wiliberg-Hintermoos Schitzengesellschaft
Staffelbach Schitzengesellschaft
Staffelbach Schiutzengesellschaft
Wiliberg-Hintermoos Schitzengesellschaft
Wiliberg-Hintermoos Schitzengesellschaft
Wiliberg-Hintermoos Schiitzengesellschaft
Attelwil Feldschutzengesellschaft
Staffelbach Schitzengesellschaft
Staffelbach Schitzengesellschaft
Staffelbach Schitzengesellschaft
Wiliberg-Hintermoos Schitzengesellschaft
Staffelbach Schitzengesellschaft
Attelwil Feldschitzengesellschaft
Staffelbach Schitzengesellschaft
Staffelbach Schiutzengesellschaft
Staffelbach Schiutzengesellschaft
Staffelbach Schitzengesellschaft
Wiliberg-Hintermoos Schitzengesellschaft
Staffelbach Schiutzengesellschaft
Staffelbach Schiutzengesellschaft
Attelwil Feldschitzengesellschaft
Staffelbach Schitzengesellschaft
Staffelbach Schiutzengesellschaft
Staffelbach Schiutzengesellschaft
Wiliberg-Hintermoos Schitzengesellschaft
Staffelbach Schitzengesellschaft
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Feldschiessen / Tir en campagne 2024 AG 300m
Schiessplatz / Giron 32 Staffelbach SG

Jahrgang Auszeichn. Waffe Verein
Arme Société

Schiitze
Tireur

Baumann Rémy
Stadelmann Werner
Pesu Mikko

ROlli Beat

Schar Christian
Maurer René
Aliaga Andres

Hauri Fabian
Lehmann Nicola
Baumann Marco
Rufenacht Hanspeter
Burri Othmar
Lischer Marco
Sommer Yves

Fretz Fabian
Hochuli Silvan
Gradel Jirg
Lischer Margrit
Keist Marcel

Alt Alois

Jaccaud Yves
Rifenacht Marco
Amstalden Lukas
Richner Céline
Maurer Willi

Arber Willi
Baumann Markus
Rass Thomas
Gyongy Mattia
Morgenthaler Lukas
Schoénbéachler Daniel
Leuenberger Michelle
Schindler Jan
Lehmann René
Baumgartner Urs
Amstalden Hans
Mathieu Fabian
Schar Stefan
Baumberger Peter
Mdiller Oliver

Griter Martin
Scheuzger Lukas
Klauenbdsch Andreas
Kdnig Raphael
Lischer Fabio

Keist Lara
Hugentobler Elias
Burgherr Jael
Furrer Samira Lea
Giger Beda
Eichenberger Philipp
Stiefel Kevin
Hediger Michael
Chaloupka Julian
Amsler Birgit

Furrer Jean-Pierre
Baumann Franzi
Martin Alain
Lischer Roger
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1959
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1963
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2005
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2000
2003
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2004
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Staffelbach Schitzengesellschaft
Attelwil Feldschiutzengesellschaft
Wiliberg-Hintermoos Schutzengesellschaft
Attelwil Feldschitzengesellschaft
Wiliberg-Hintermoos Schitzengesellschaft
Wiliberg-Hintermoos Schiitzengesellschaft
Staffelbach Schiutzengesellschaft
Staffelbach Schiutzengesellschaft
Wiliberg-Hintermoos Schitzengesellschaft
Attelwil Feldschitzengesellschaft
Wiliberg-Hintermoos Schutzengesellschaft
Wiliberg-Hintermoos Schitzengesellschaft
Staffelbach Schitzengesellschaft
Wiliberg-Hintermoos Schiitzengesellschaft
Staffelbach Schiutzengesellschaft
Wiliberg-Hintermoos Schitzengesellschaft
Wiliberg-Hintermoos Schitzengesellschaft
Staffelbach Schitzengesellschaft
Wiliberg-Hintermoos Schiitzengesellschaft
Wiliberg-Hintermoos Schitzengesellschaft
Staffelbach Schitzengesellschaft
Wiliberg-Hintermoos Schitzengesellschaft
Wiliberg-Hintermoos Schiitzengesellschaft
Wiliberg-Hintermoos Schitzengesellschaft
Wiliberg-Hintermoos Schitzengesellschaft
Staffelbach Schitzengesellschaft
Attelwil Feldschitzengesellschaft
Wiliberg-Hintermoos Schitzengesellschaft
Wiliberg-Hintermoos Schitzengesellschaft
Attelwil Feldschitzengesellschaft
Staffelbach Schitzengesellschaft
Staffelbach Schiutzengesellschaft
Staffelbach Schitzengesellschaft
Attelwil Feldschitzengesellschaft
Wiliberg-Hintermoos Schiitzengesellschaft
Wiliberg-Hintermoos Schitzengesellschaft
Staffelbach Schitzengesellschaft
Wiliberg-Hintermoos Schitzengesellschaft
Wiliberg-Hintermoos Schiitzengesellschaft
Staffelbach Schiutzengesellschaft
Staffelbach Schitzengesellschaft
Staffelbach Schitzengesellschaft
Staffelbach Schitzengesellschaft
Wiliberg-Hintermoos Schitzengesellschaft
Staffelbach Schitzengesellschaft
Wiliberg-Hintermoos Schitzengesellschaft
Staffelbach Schitzengesellschaft
Wiliberg-Hintermoos Schutzengesellschaft
Staffelbach Schiutzengesellschaft
Staffelbach Schitzengesellschaft
Staffelbach Schitzengesellschaft
Staffelbach Schiutzengesellschaft
Staffelbach Schiutzengesellschaft
Staffelbach Schitzengesellschaft
Staffelbach Schitzengesellschaft
Staffelbach Schiutzengesellschaft
Attelwil Feldschitzengesellschaft
Attelwil Feldschitzengesellschaft
Staffelbach Schitzengesellschaft
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Feldschiessen / Tir en campagne 2024 AG 300m
Schiessplatz / Giron 32 Staffelbach SG

Jahrgang Auszeichn. Waffe Verein
Arme Société

Schiitze
Tireur

Linder Christoph
Dennler Philippe
Bernhard Alessio
Hardi Dario
Hunziker René
Vogt Daniel
Hochuli Daniel
Braun Marc
Hediger Tim

Keist Sandro
Aellig Andreas
Bertschi Beat
Lehmann Bruno
Nollau Frank
Steinmann Peter
Scharli Marcel
Laib Mario
Rifenacht Kevin
Walti Felix

Kdnig Fabian
Bossard Lukas
Schar Justin
Imbach Sonja
Neeser Roland
Fischer Marc
Blatter Hans Ulrich
Hunziker Adrian
Lischer Thomas
Grasser Thomas
Baumann Christoph
Schar Dominik
Burgherr Micha
Furrer Nadja
Nyffenegger Jasmina
Nadler Simeon
Gaffner Bernhard
Hunziker Luc

Frei Dario
Guggisberg Joe
Zimmermann Otto
Blattner Charly
Koller Robin
Kaiser Florian
Hauri Jacqueline
Lanz Benjamin
Hofer Andreas
Flick Sven
Hochuli Noel
Arber Benedikt
Zimmermann Reto
Gruter Darian
Hofmann Rudolf
Reusch Oliver
Wyser Adrian
Gerber Janik
Hochuli Nico
Martin Cedric
Morgenthaler Joel
Bertschi Mirco

Né en

1995
1995
2007
2004
1965
1965
1975
1998
2001
2014
1956
1957
1963
1965
1990
1990
1991
1991
1993
1997
2001
2011
2005
1967
1954
1959
1964
1959
1977
1993
2000
2008
1978
1994
2000
1956
2000
2003
2009
1956
1994
2006
1984
1972
1992
1972
2000
2006
1990
1993
2012
1953
1982
1993
2012
2011
2002
2013
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Staffelbach Schitzengesellschaft
Staffelbach Schitzengesellschaft
Staffelbach Schiutzengesellschaft
Staffelbach Schiutzengesellschaft
Staffelbach Schitzengesellschaft
Staffelbach Schitzengesellschaft
Wiliberg-Hintermoos Schutzengesellschaft
Staffelbach Schiutzengesellschaft
Attelwil Feldschitzengesellschaft
Wiliberg-Hintermoos Schitzengesellschaft
Wiliberg-Hintermoos Schutzengesellschaft
Staffelbach Schiutzengesellschaft
Attelwil Feldschitzengesellschaft
Staffelbach Schitzengesellschaft
Wiliberg-Hintermoos Schutzengesellschaft
Wiliberg-Hintermoos Schitzengesellschaft
Staffelbach Schitzengesellschaft
Wiliberg-Hintermoos Schitzengesellschaft
Staffelbach Schitzengesellschaft
Wiliberg-Hintermoos Schitzengesellschaft
Wiliberg-Hintermoos Schitzengesellschaft
Staffelbach Schitzengesellschaft
Attelwil Feldschitzengesellschaft
Staffelbach Schiutzengesellschaft
Staffelbach Schitzengesellschaft
Wiliberg-Hintermoos Schiitzengesellschaft
Staffelbach Schitzengesellschaft
Staffelbach Schiutzengesellschaft
Wiliberg-Hintermoos Schitzengesellschaft
Attelwil Feldschitzengesellschaft
Wiliberg-Hintermoos Schiitzengesellschaft
Wiliberg-Hintermoos Schitzengesellschaft
Staffelbach Schitzengesellschaft
Wiliberg-Hintermoos Schitzengesellschaft
Wiliberg-Hintermoos Schiitzengesellschaft
Staffelbach Schiutzengesellschaft
Staffelbach Schitzengesellschaft
Staffelbach Schitzengesellschaft
Staffelbach Schitzengesellschaft
Wiliberg-Hintermoos Schutzengesellschaft
Staffelbach Schitzengesellschaft
Staffelbach Schitzengesellschaft
Wiliberg-Hintermoos Schitzengesellschaft
Staffelbach Schiutzengesellschaft
Staffelbach Schitzengesellschaft
Staffelbach Schitzengesellschaft
Wiliberg-Hintermoos Schitzengesellschaft
Wiliberg-Hintermoos Schutzengesellschaft
Staffelbach Schiutzengesellschaft
Wiliberg-Hintermoos Schitzengesellschaft
Staffelbach Schitzengesellschaft
Wiliberg-Hintermoos Schutzengesellschaft
Staffelbach Schiutzengesellschaft
Staffelbach Schitzengesellschaft
Staffelbach Schitzengesellschaft
Staffelbach Schiutzengesellschaft
Staffelbach Schiutzengesellschaft
Staffelbach Schitzengesellschaft
Staffelbach Schitzengesellschaft
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Resultat
Résultat
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25
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Feldschiessen / Tir en campagne 2024 AG 300m
Schiessplatz / Giron 32 Staffelbach SG

Schiitze
Tireur

Arber Iris
R&lli Simon

Sagesser Alessandro

Baumann Lea
Hochuli Dominik
Theiner Jennifer
Hurzeler Roland
Achermann Bruno
Le Fevre Alicia
Buchser Abigail
Lang Eveline
Cabra Diego
Prenaj Gjergj
Blattner Heinz
Hirt Wilfried
Lischer Gabriela
Meierberger Flavio

Né en

1992
2000
2004
2003
2002
2005
1953
1967
2010
2010
2006
2003
2005
1967
1952
1965
2005
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Jahrgang Auszeichn. Waffe Verein
Arme Société

Staffelbach Schitzengesellschaft
Wiliberg-Hintermoos Schiitzengesellschaft
Staffelbach Schiutzengesellschaft
Attelwil Feldschitzengesellschaft
Wiliberg-Hintermoos Schitzengesellschaft
Staffelbach Schitzengesellschaft
Staffelbach Schiutzengesellschaft
Staffelbach Schiutzengesellschaft
Attelwil Feldschitzengesellschaft
Staffelbach Schitzengesellschaft
Wiliberg-Hintermoos Schutzengesellschaft
Staffelbach Schiutzengesellschaft
Staffelbach Schitzengesellschaft
Staffelbach Schitzengesellschaft
Staffelbach Schiutzengesellschaft
Staffelbach Schiutzengesellschaft
Staffelbach Schitzengesellschaft



